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Uitslag Jeugdloop 27 januari 2019

Uitslag 750 meter

Jelle Mooldijk
Lieke Kraan
Ronald Riemens

Lieva Rosa Borsboom

Fien van der Goes
Felix Glnther
Anna van der Goes
Fem Ardts

Senn van de Ven
Sara Ardts
Benjamin Riemens
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0:03:32
0:03:35
0:03:46
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:04:56
0:05:04
0:05:09
0:05:32
0:06:04
0:06:58

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 27 januari 2019

Uitslag 1500 meter

Stijn Heitkamp
Lars de Block
Thijs vogelzang
Floor van Haaster
Wieke Joon
Merijn Stuijt

Leon van Dijk
Roos van Drunen
Kjeld Hofman
Luuk mooldijk
Eva Jaspers
Julien Rolvink
Mirthe Jaspers
Sven Hofman
Daan vd Heiden
Lisa van der Goes
Eira Lewis

Teun Ardts
Richard Riemens
Amani Weinberg
Gwyn Lewis
Mika Rolvink

Ise van de Ven
Lot Hertog

Pip Hertog
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0:05:05
0:05:27
0:05:35
0:05:46
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:47
0:06:51
0:07:.07
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:25
0:07:26
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:38
0:07:44
0:07:45
0:07:49
0:08:47
0:08:57

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



Uitslag Dobbeloop 27 januari 2019

Uitslag 3200 meter

Clubgebouw:
1 Thijs de Block m 12 0:14:30 De Nootdorpse Usclub
Oudeweg 74
2 Sietse Kruizinga m 10 0:14:32 2631 PB Nootdorp
3 Zebvan Elk M 12 0:14:49 Tel.: 01531095 71
4 Anniek Bommelé \% 12 0:17:21
5 Nicolien Heetebrij \% 47 0:17:28
6 Peter van Orsouw M 66 0:17:54
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 27 januari 2019

Uitslag 5000 meter

Robin Kuiper
Thomas Pereira Horta
Niels Ardts

Marcus Nout

Stefan van Winderden
Joan Huizing

Peter van Westbroek
Jacques van Kleef
Sam Hertog

Jeroen Hertog
Marielle van der Helm
Marieke Onbekend
Ruben Vos

Kristen Hagenaar
Marco Nout

Jos de Ling

Julia Lausberg
Dennis Lausberg
Babette Bot

Mariska Koster
Carmen Bartman
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20
20
35
21
29
32
56
59
11
36
48
20
21
25
54
54
18
47
35

49

0:17:25
0:18:45
0:20:38
0:21:18
0:21:55
0:24:15
0:25:12
0:25:21
0:25:53
0:26:05
0:27:41
0:27:51
0:27:51
0:29:15
0:29:15
0:29:16
0:29:31
0:29:31
0:29:44
0:32:36
0:36:47

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 27 januari 2019

Uitslag 10000 meter

Joeri Post

Frank de Jong

Hans Barthan

Bas Meeuwissen
Stefan vd Sman

Paul Oranje

Remho Zoetmulder
Frank de Ruijter
Jasper Jansen
Joosten van Kampen
Jan Onbekend

Petra van Deutekom
Jan-Martijn van Dijk
Bert ljszenga

Martin Pronk

Fabian Nagtegaal
Tjan van Loenen
Brian van der Maden
Martin Appel

Leo Suyker

Nick van der Sman
Kees de Leeuw

M. vd Ende

Alletta van der Goes
Judith Janssen

Roel van Dorsten
Martien de Koning
Geert-Jan Aafjes
Quirine van der Salm
Ted Verhulst

Erik Biermans
Ronald van der Sman
J. v Geest

Angela van der Sman
Henk Lansbergen
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41
35
50
46
22
26
40
44
14
36

40
43
45
47
35

45
63
58
19
61
52
36
42
62
62
47

57
48
53
37
51
71

0:40:53
0:41:03
0:41:08
0:41:16
0:42:03
0:42:37
0:43:43
0:44:44
0:46:40
0:46:49
0:46:56
0:47:06
0:47:14
0:47:38
0:48:03
0:48:39
0:49:42
0:50:30
0:50:43
0:50:56
0:54:18
0:54:19
0:55:09
0:55:23
0:55:43
0:55:44
0:56:25
0:58:07
0:59:16
0:59:17
1:01:21
1:02:13
1:02:18
1:03:43
1:09:24

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



